
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

TAM Saturday, 17 June 2023

Y MDN 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 RUM RIOT Last start placegetter PPK, 20/05/2023, R2, Y M/1B. King 559567 0/0943Y 4Y 5YB23/05/2021

 2 MIDNIGHT PETE Last start placegetter MOR, 13/05/2023, R2, Y M/1E. Pomfrett 499896 0/0902Y 6Y 8Y 4Y 3YD07/01/2018

 3 STRATAVON MINNIE 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GAR, 10/06/2023, R3, P

GOS, 06/06/2023, R1, P

M/1D. Leard 556068 0/01122P 3P 6P 4P 3PB20/02/2021

 4 BLACK COUNTESS 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts MOR, 13/05/2023, R1, Y

TAM, 29/04/2023, R7, Y

M/1E. Pomfrett 494868 0/0985P 2Y 3Y 4Y 5PB17/07/2017

 5 INTRUDER Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 22/05/2023, R1, P M/1G. Ryan 557545 0/096(FEL)P 4P 3P 2Y 6YD31/01/2021

 6 MR. BRINDALEE 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 06/06/2023, R2, P M/1M. Moore 559205 0/0833P 6PD30/04/2021

 7 OUR CHINA REEF Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MOR, 13/05/2023, R1, Y M/1G. Payton 552696 0/0788P 3Y 8P 2Y 8PD21/12/2020

 8 BEAUVILLIER Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 20/04/2023, R2, P M/1R. Ryan 560194 0/0707P (FEL)P 3P 6YD20/03/2021

 9 STRATAVON ABBEY First start M/1D. Leard 554335 0/00B19/01/2021

 10 COMANCHE APACHE First start M/1W. Buckley 499586 0/00B06/01/2018

 11 BELLATOR 2 First start M/1A. Smith 562835 0/00B16/06/2021

 12 WYBONG BOY 2 First start M/1G. Payton 560859 0/00D05/07/2021

 13 PAWS GALORE Unplaced after 1 start COO, 12/03/2023, R1, Y M/1G. Payton 560865 0/0426YD05/07/2021

 14 IN THE CLUB 2 Unplaced after 1 start TAR, 07/06/2023, R1, P M/1S. Fellowes 562935 0/0258PB04/09/2021

 15 MARVELLOUS MEL 1 Unplaced after 1 start GUN, 11/05/2023, R1, P M/1L. Simpson 562403 0/00(LAB)PB20/08/2021

 16 SUSIE'S SO FAST 2 Weighted points score GUN, 11/06/2023, R1, P M/1L. Simpson 560692 0/0726P 5P 7P 3Y 4PB01/07/2021

 17 KRYPTO BOY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 18/05/2023, R3, P M/1D. Leard 554333 0/0605P 4P 7P 4P 5PD19/01/2021

 18 RUTLAND PATCH Weighted points score GUN, 04/05/2023, R1, P M/1M. Ruttley 559570 0/0484P 7Y 5Y 8P (FEL)PB23/05/2021

 19 DINKYDI SQUIRT Weighted points score GUN, 06/04/2023, R1, P M/1J. Buckley 526029 0/0348P 8P 8P 7P 7PB10/10/2018

 20 MR. TIDY Weighted points score GUN, 01/05/2023, R1, P M/1R. Ryan 560195 0/0337P 7Y 8YD20/03/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

TAM Saturday, 17 June 2023

Y NG 402 NGS

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 KEY BON 2 Grade order Grade 3 3/1/2E. Pomfrett 541393 6/51318P 7P 1Y 3Y 4YB13/01/2020

 2 MAGIC JANET Grade order Grade 3 3/1/2J. Cini 548499 5/4875P 5P 5P 8P 6PB30/07/2020

 3 PERJURY 2 Grade order Grade 4 4/1/2B. Hastie 553395 4/21798P 2Y 2Y 3Y 5PD29/12/2020

 4 WERINA SHADOW Grade order Grade 4 4/1/2R. Ryan 548138 3/21652P 5P 1P 4P 5PB05/07/2020

 5 SWIFT SHARON 3 Grade order Grade 4 4/1/2L. Simpson 542218 6/51341P 6P 7P 6P 3YB02/02/2020

 6 DOUG JUDY 1 Grade order Grade 4 4/1/2M. Craig 552406 3/11056P 6P 4P 7P 3PD17/12/2020

 7 MR. ARIA 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/4M. Craig 562151 1/01712P 3P 3P 4P 5PD18/07/2021

 8 NITRO JAX 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/4M. Craig 552402 2/11623P 4P 8P 3P 2PB17/12/2020

 9 RUM NIGHT 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/4M. Craig 552403 1/01383P 7P 5P 2P 5PD17/12/2020

 10 OUR CHINA SAL 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/4G. Payton 552692 1/01234P 4P 2P 5P 6PB21/12/2020

 11 KRYPTO CURLY 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/4D. Leard 556067 2/11175P 6P 2P 6P 4PD20/02/2021

 12 DALAIR BEAUTY Grade order Grade 5 5/3H. Ayre 525617 6/11038P 6P 4Y (BDN)Y 5PB12/08/2018

 13 VELOCITY JASMINE Grade order Grade 5 5/4H. Ayre 544276 1/0956P 5P 6P 2Y 6PB19/03/2020

 14 BAG A BERGAN 3 Grade order Grade 5 5/4D. Lee 557779 1/0946P 5P (FEL)P 1P 6PB15/04/2021

 15 ANOTHER SARAH 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/4G. Moore 550347 1/0888P 8P 3Y 4Y 3YB07/09/2020

 16 QUEUE FOR QUIDS 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/1D. Lee 526259 6/5856P 4P 6P 4Y 5PD21/10/2018

 17 IMPRESS NALA 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/4G. Payton 560364 1/0786P 6P 8P 5P 4PB16/06/2021

 18 OUR CHAP TOM 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/2R. Bray 532812 3/2715P 7Y 6P 6Y 6YD12/04/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

TAM Saturday, 17 June 2023

Y 1 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 HIGHLY PRAISED 1 Weighted points score MUS, 20/05/2023, R3, P 1/1E. Pomfrett 537177 14/71985P (ROF)Y 7P 6Y 2PD03/06/2019

 2 JUST TWO 2 Weighted points score GUN, 18/05/2023, R10, P 1/2M. Moore 529597 9/71963P 3Y 6Y 3Y 2YD17/12/2018

 3 WICKED RED 1 Weighted points score TAR, 31/05/2023, R7, P 1/1K. Fuller 525758 11/101048P 6Y 8P (BDN)P 3YD10/10/2018
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

TAM Saturday, 17 June 2023

Y 2 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 BUNDY TRIGGER 1 Weighted points score GUN, 22/05/2023, R9, P 2/1/2B. Hastie 551787 9/41225P 6P 2Y 5Y 7PD15/10/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

TAM Saturday, 17 June 2023

Y 3 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 STAY HUMBLE 2 Weighted points score TAR, 31/05/2023, R12, P 3/1/2K. Fuller 543544 11/92286P 7P 2P 2P 1PB24/02/2020

 2 EDNA KRABAPPEL Weighted points score GUN, 01/06/2023, R5, P 3/1/1R. Ryan 550342 8/61845P 4P 2P 2Y 4PB07/09/2020

 3 KEY BON 1 Weighted points score MUS, 20/05/2023, R9, P 3/1/2E. Pomfrett 541393 6/51318P 7P 1Y 3Y 4YB13/01/2020

 4 MY HACIENDA Weighted points score MAT, 12/06/2023, R6, P 3/1/2M. Felton 542225 5/41176P 6P 2Y 7P 4PB08/02/2020

 5 SPOT OF RUM Weighted points score GUN, 01/06/2023, R6, P 3/1/1R. Ryan 542199 5/2928P 8Y 8P 2Y 8PB28/01/2020

 6 NO HARDY 1 Weighted points score GUN, 11/06/2023, R11, P 3/1/1L. Simpson 530612 10/9924P 6P 5P 5Y 6YB22/02/2019

5 / 17Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 14 June 2023 - 08:00 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

TAM Saturday, 17 June 2023

Y 4 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 SWIFT SHARON 2 Last start Provincial winner GUN, 11/06/2023, R12, P 4/1/2L. Simpson 542218 6/51341P 6P 7P 6P 3YB02/02/2020

 2 FRANCO FERNANDO 3 Dropping in grade MOR, 13/05/2023, R3, Y 4/1/2L. Simpson 523871 12/185(FEL)P 8P 4Y 7P 8PD24/06/2018

 3 PERJURY 1 Weighted points score GUN, 06/06/2023, R12, P 4/1/2B. Hastie 553395 4/21798P 2Y 2Y 3Y 5PD29/12/2020

 4 SALANA Weighted points score TAR, 31/05/2023, R6, P 4/1/1K. Fuller 537565 11/61037P 7Y 7P 7P 2YB04/07/2019

 5 TWISTED ON BAGS Weighted points score GUN, 01/06/2023, R8, P 4/1/1G. Ryan 544411 5/4928P 8P 5Y 1Y 4YB20/02/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

TAM Saturday, 17 June 2023

Y 5 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 INSTIGATE Last start placegetter MOR, 13/05/2023, R5, Y 5/4K. Fuller 540262 1/01522Y 3P 6Y 1Y 2PB24/12/2019

 2 RASCAL STORIES Last start placegetter TAM, 29/04/2023, R10, Y 5/4A. Smith 559659 1/0993Y 6P 1Y 5P 7PB25/05/2021

 3 FAKE FAKE FAKE Dropping in grade TAM, 22/04/2023, R6, Y 5/1E. Pomfrett 532038 5/21688Y 6Y 3P 8Y 1YB02/03/2019

 4 DEB'S BABY Dropping in grade MOR, 08/04/2023, R1, Y 5/1R. Ryan 538372 6/51027P 7P 6P 3P 5PB05/10/2019

 5 NITRO JAX 2 Weighted points score GUN, 11/06/2023, R2, P 5/4M. Craig 552402 2/11623P 4P 8P 3P 2PB17/12/2020

 6 OUTSTANDING BILL Weighted points score GUN, 11/06/2023, R3, P 5/4L. Simpson 555410 1/01506P 6P 3P 3P 1YD10/01/2021

 7 RUM NIGHT 3 Weighted points score GUN, 11/06/2023, R3, P 5/4M. Craig 552403 1/01383P 7P 5P 2P 5PD17/12/2020

 8 ROSA KADE Weighted points score GUN, 01/06/2023, R8, P 5/1R. Bray 550021 5/31363P 4Y 5P 7Y 3YB19/09/2020

 9 OUR CHINA SAL 2 Weighted points score GAR, 08/06/2023, R7, P 5/4G. Payton 552692 1/01234P 4P 2P 5P 6PB21/12/2020

 10 KOTAH Weighted points score TAM, 29/04/2023, R10, Y 5/4B. Spence 537358 1/01144Y 2Y 5P 5P 2YD22/06/2019

 11 CHAD'S BOY Weighted points score MUS, 20/05/2023, R4, M 5/2E. Pomfrett 528677 4/31105M 7P 5Y 4P 2YD08/01/2019

 12 DEN DEN Weighted points score LIT, 01/04/2023, R3, Y 5/4B. King 559569 1/01055Y 5Y 1Y 3YB23/05/2021

 13 RUTLAND GEORGIA Weighted points score GUN, 11/06/2023, R2, P 5/3M. Ruttley 542935 2/11056P 5P 7P 3P 6YB24/02/2020

 14 THIRD ELEMENT Weighted points score DUB, 03/06/2023, R6, P 5/4A. Lee 551931 1/01028P 5P 2P 6P 7PB28/10/2020

 15 RED HOT PETA Weighted points score GUN, 01/06/2023, R7, P 5/2R. Bray 532814 4/31026P 6Y 6P 5Y 1YB12/04/2019

 16 HOOKED ON RACHEL Weighted points score TAM, 29/04/2023, R2, Y 5/4A. Smith 552729 1/0994Y 2Y 6Y 4P 4YB21/12/2020

 17 SANDY MOREIRA 1 Weighted points score MUS, 20/05/2023, R11, P 5/4E. Pomfrett 544697 2/0977P 5P 6Y 4P 3YB04/04/2020

 18 JUST TRACEY Weighted points score GUN, 25/05/2023, R9, P 5/4J. Eather 563438 1/0968P 5P 1PB16/09/2021

 19 BAG A BERGAN 1 Weighted points score DUB, 03/06/2023, R7, P 5/4D. Lee 557779 1/0946P 5P (FEL)P 1P 6PB15/04/2021

 20 ANOTHER SARAH 2 Weighted points score GUN, 01/06/2023, R10, P 5/4G. Moore 550347 1/0888P 8P 3Y 4Y 3YB07/09/2020

 21 QUEUE FOR QUIDS 1 Weighted points score DUB, 03/06/2023, R3, P 5/1D. Lee 526259 6/5856P 4P 6P 4Y 5PD21/10/2018

 22 SELDOM FROSTY Weighted points score MOR, 13/05/2023, R5, Y 5/3H. Ayre 551963 2/1827Y 6Y 6Y 1Y 8YB08/11/2020

 23 CHARLM JUDY Weighted points score DUB, 25/02/2023, R10, P 5/4A. Lee 557784 1/0797P 8P 1Y 7Y 4PB15/04/2021

 24 IMPRESS NALA 2 Weighted points score GAR, 08/06/2023, R6, P 5/4G. Payton 560364 1/0786P 6P 8P 5P 4PB16/06/2021

 25 OUR CHAP TOM 1 Weighted points score GUN, 01/06/2023, R8, P 5/2R. Bray 532812 3/2715P 7Y 6P 6Y 6YD12/04/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

TAM Saturday, 17 June 2023

Y 5 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 26 I'M DUSTY Weighted points score TAM, 29/04/2023, R9, Y 5/2A. Smith 535753 3/2685Y 4Y 5Y 4Y 4YD12/01/2019

 27 VELOCITY DAISY Weighted points score MOR, 13/05/2023, R6, Y 5/4H. Ayre 544279 1/0665Y 5Y 5Y 5Y 6YB19/03/2020

 28 SOPHIE GIRL Weighted points score GUN, 02/02/2023, R12, P 5/4G. Payton 555160 1/0556P 8Y 7Y 4Y 5YB11/02/2021

 29 FIRE FLY POPE Weighted points score MOR, 13/05/2023, R6, Y 5/4E. Pomfrett 520278 1/0547Y 7Y 7Y 6Y 5YB30/04/2018
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

TAM Saturday, 17 June 2023

Y 1 402 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 HIGHLY PRAISED 2 Weighted points score MUS, 20/05/2023, R3, P 1/1E. Pomfrett 537177 14/71985P (ROF)Y 7P 6Y 2PD03/06/2019

 2 JUST TWO 1 Weighted points score GUN, 18/05/2023, R10, P 1/2M. Moore 529597 9/71963P 3Y 6Y 3Y 2YD17/12/2018

 3 WICKED RED 2 Weighted points score TAR, 31/05/2023, R7, P 1/1K. Fuller 525758 11/101048P 6Y 8P (BDN)P 3YD10/10/2018
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

TAM Saturday, 17 June 2023

Y 2 402 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 BUNDY TRIGGER 2 Weighted points score GUN, 22/05/2023, R9, P 2/1/2B. Hastie 551787 9/41225P 6P 2Y 5Y 7PD15/10/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

TAM Saturday, 17 June 2023

Y 3 402 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 STAY HUMBLE 1 Weighted points score TAR, 31/05/2023, R12, P 3/1/2K. Fuller 543544 11/92286P 7P 2P 2P 1PB24/02/2020

 2 NO HARDY 2 Weighted points score GUN, 11/06/2023, R11, P 3/1/1L. Simpson 530612 10/9924P 6P 5P 5Y 6YB22/02/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

TAM Saturday, 17 June 2023

Y 4 402 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 SWIFT SHARON 1 Last start Provincial winner GUN, 11/06/2023, R12, P 4/1/2L. Simpson 542218 6/51341P 6P 7P 6P 3YB02/02/2020

 2 FRANCO FERNANDO 2 Dropping in grade MOR, 13/05/2023, R3, Y 4/1/2L. Simpson 523871 12/185(FEL)P 8P 4Y 7P 8PD24/06/2018

 3 DOUG JUDY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 18/05/2023, R11, P 4/1/2M. Craig 552406 3/11056P 6P 4P 7P 3PD17/12/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

TAM Saturday, 17 June 2023

Y 5 402 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 MR. ARIA 2 Weighted points score GUN, 11/06/2023, R3, P 5/4M. Craig 562151 1/01712P 3P 3P 4P 5PD18/07/2021

 2 NITRO JAX 3 Weighted points score GUN, 11/06/2023, R2, P 5/4M. Craig 552402 2/11623P 4P 8P 3P 2PB17/12/2020

 3 RUM NIGHT 2 Weighted points score GUN, 11/06/2023, R3, P 5/4M. Craig 552403 1/01383P 7P 5P 2P 5PD17/12/2020

 4 KRYPTO CURLY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 10/06/2023, R9, P 5/4D. Leard 556067 2/11175P 6P 2P 6P 4PD20/02/2021

 5 SANDY MOREIRA 2 Weighted points score MUS, 20/05/2023, R11, P 5/4E. Pomfrett 544697 2/0977P 5P 6Y 4P 3YB04/04/2020

 6 BAG A BERGAN 2 Weighted points score DUB, 03/06/2023, R7, P 5/4D. Lee 557779 1/0946P 5P (FEL)P 1P 6PB15/04/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

TAM Saturday, 17 June 2023

Y M 402 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 STRATAVON MINNIE 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GAR, 10/06/2023, R3, P

GOS, 06/06/2023, R1, P

M/1D. Leard 556068 0/01122P 3P 6P 4P 3PB20/02/2021

 2 BLACK COUNTESS 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts MOR, 13/05/2023, R1, Y

TAM, 29/04/2023, R7, Y

M/1E. Pomfrett 494868 0/0985P 2Y 3Y 4Y 5PB17/07/2017

 3 MR. BRINDALEE 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 06/06/2023, R2, P M/1M. Moore 559205 0/0833P 6PD30/04/2021

 4 BELLATOR 1 First start M/1A. Smith 562835 0/00B16/06/2021

 5 WYBONG BOY 1 First start M/1G. Payton 560859 0/00D05/07/2021

 6 MARVELLOUS MEL 2 Unplaced after 1 start GUN, 11/05/2023, R1, P M/1L. Simpson 562403 0/00(LAB)PB20/08/2021

 7 SUSIE'S SO FAST 1 Weighted points score GUN, 11/06/2023, R1, P M/1L. Simpson 560692 0/0726P 5P 7P 3Y 4PB01/07/2021

 8 KRYPTO BOY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 18/05/2023, R3, P M/1D. Leard 554333 0/0605P 4P 7P 4P 5PD19/01/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

TAM Saturday, 17 June 2023

Y 3 457 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 FRANCO FERNANDO 1 Weighted points score GUN, 22/05/2023, R9, P 3/1/2L. Simpson 523871 12/1085(FEL)P 8P 4Y 7P 8PD24/06/2018
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

TAM Saturday, 17 June 2023

Y 4 457 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 DOUG JUDY 3 Weighted points score GAR, 18/05/2023, R11, P 4/1/2M. Craig 552406 3/01056P 6P 4P 7P 3PD17/12/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

TAM Saturday, 17 June 2023

Y 5 457 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 MR. ARIA 3 Weighted points score GUN, 11/06/2023, R3, P 5/4M. Craig 562151 1/01712P 3P 3P 4P 5PD18/07/2021

17 / 17Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 14 June 2023 - 08:00 AM WST


